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Price List

FLOOR BSP/SQ.FT.

GROUND

FIRST

FIRST - SHOWROOM

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD FOOD COURT

THIRD RESTAURANT

19,950/-

13,950/-

14,950/-

11,950/-

10,500/-

11,500/-

11,500/-

Electrification Charges

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 

PLC
EDC per Sq.Ft.

As applicable
550/-

Right to use Car Parking 4,00,000/-
IFMS per Sq.Ft. 150/-

As applicable




